Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Harrison - (559964) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.20
1:18.02
1:19.05
1:19.49
1:23.45
1:27.86
1:33.14
1:42.26

1:48.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.20
1:18.02
1:19.49
1:19.05
1:23.45
1:27.86
1:33.14
1:42.26

1:48.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
355
341
336
290
249
209
157
132

WA Pts

367
355
336
341
290
249
209
157
132

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

15/12/18
29/11117
02/12/15
30/11/16
15/11/14
23/11/13
111112
13/11/11
15/05/11

Date

15/12/18
2911117
30/11/16
02/12/15
15/11/14
23/11/113
111112
13/11/11
15/05/11

Meet

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Meet

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Venue

STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Sudbury

Venue

STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Sudbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



