Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Harrison - (559964) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.20	367	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
1:18.02	355	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.05	341	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.49	336	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:23.45	290		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:27.86	249		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:33.14	209		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:42.26	157		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:48.36	132		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.20	367	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
1:18.02	355	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.49	336	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.05	341	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:23.45	290		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:27.86	249		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:33.14	209		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:42.26	157		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:48.36	132		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4